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Draw 
Torneio: Taça Dockery 

Data: 2015-07-05 

Campo: Oporto 

Modalidade: Bogey Par             HCP: Full HCP             Nº.Jog: 66 

Comparência: 30 minutos antes da Hora de Saída 

 Hora   Tee  Saída Nome Clube  HCP EGA HCP Jogo 

08:20 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Rui Sequeira 

Carlos L. Durham Agrellos 

Augusto MORAIS 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

8,1 

12,5 

18,1 

9 

13 

18 

08:28 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

José Oliveira Granja 

Luis Miguel Montenegro 

Joao Manuel Silva Baptista 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

3,6 

7,3 

15,1 

4 

8 

16 

08:36 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Carlos Manuel Monteiro 

Joaquim Leite 

Antonio Jose Vieira Graça 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

13,7 

15,4 

16,5 

15 

16 

18 

08:44 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Mário Luís Pinto Dias 

Luis Mandin Lino 

José Luís Rodrigues 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

5,3 

11,6 

16,9 

6 

12 

18 

08:52 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Jose Abrantes Goncalves 

Rui Manuel Feijóo Pinto 

Vitor Fernando Valdrez 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

10,8 

11,8 

23,8 

11 

13 

18 

09:00 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Nuno Montenegro 

Jorge Daniel do Couto e Silva 

Diamantino Nunes 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

12,8 

25,3 

19,5 

14 

18 

18 

09:08 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

António Pinheiro Almeida 

José Maria G.P.D. Magalhaes 

Joao Pedro Seara C. Pontes 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

7,9 

8,7 

10,6 

8 

9 

11 

09:16 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Vasco Manuel Carreira Alves 

João Pedro Maganinho 

Henrique Oliveira Barros 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

0,0 

3,6 

5,1 

0 

4 

5 

09:24 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Marlon NETO-BRADLEY 

Diogo Rego Silva 

Carlos Alberto Ferreira Macedo 

Quinta do Fojo 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

6,5 

11,7 

11,9 

7 

12 

13 

09:32 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Alvaro Augusto B. da Rocha 

Fernando Moreira Barroso 

Fernando Nicolau de Almeida 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

20,6 

18,2 

18,3 

18 

18 

18 

09:40 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Ricardo J.B. Holroyd Soares 

Duarte Andresen Guedes 

Francisco Jervell 

Tróia 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

1,1 

5,3 

6,4 

1 

6 

7 

09:48 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Serafim Ferreira Gomes 

Edgar Alves Ferreira 

Bernardino Nogueira Cardoso 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

22,6 

30,3 

19,2 

18 

18 

18 

09:56 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

António Joaquim Torres 

Antonio Kankura Salazar 

José Augusto Ribeiro Silva 

Citynorte 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

9,9 

9,8 

9,4 

10 

10 

10 

10:04 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

António José da Silva Jesus 

António Urbano Soares 

Rolando Lima 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

16,5 

18,2 

17,8 

18 

18 

18 

10:12 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Jaime Serralva Vieira de Sa 

Alexandre J.S.R. Magalhães 

Vitor Manuel Pinho Moreira Alv 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

16,9 

24,5 

17,2 

18 

18 

18 

10:20 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Carlos Cudell Azevedo Campos 

Aloisio Barbosa Leao 

Miguel Vilaça 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

13,3 

23,3 

17,5 

14 

18 

18 
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10:28 1  Brancas 

Vermelhas 

Vermelhas 

Alfredo José Araujo Almeida 

Catherine Tyssen Barbosa Leao 

Rosina de Sousa Guedes 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

14,8 

11,3 

18,6 

16 

14 

22 

10:36 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Pedro Sousa Machado 

Francisco Leitão 

Miguel Fontes 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

4,7 

12,1 

14,4 

5 

13 

15 

10:44 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Antonio Maria Cunha 

Francisco Olazabal Almeida 

Tomas Jervell 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

10,8 

12,1 

18,6 

11 

13 

18 

10:52 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

António Gustavo Diégues 

Pedro Manuel Santana Sousa 

António Fernando Oliveira 

Quinta do Fojo 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

8,2 

15,2 

15,4 

9 

16 

16 

11:00 1  Brancas 

Brancas 

Brancas 

Joao Manuel M. Mendonça 

Luis Castro Fernandes 

Ramiro Assunçao Magalhaes 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

18,3 

18,3 

20,8 

18 

18 

18 

11:08 1  Brancas 

Vermelhas 

Vermelhas 

Artur Pedro Caetano Cabral 

Elza de Carvalho Oliveira 

Filipa Capelo 

Oporto Golf Club 

Oporto Golf Club 

Quinta do Peru 

20,0 

12,6 

15,3 

18 

15 

18 
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